_ Formula Fill<In

Rate Time ' Fuel
Consumption

2.7 2:10
3.9 1:56

2:12 28
/.3 2:56

2:03 41
6.9 80

Name(s):




Name(s):

Formula Fill<In

Fuel
Consumption

3:15 28
6.5 6:40
1:50 41

4.8 2:24




Name(s):

F@[rmuﬂﬂ@ Fill<lm

Rate Time ' Fuel
Consumption

9.7 2:10
6.8 3:56
0:54 6.7
1:56 12.8
4.7 19.8
7.4 48




Name(s):

Formula Fill<In

Fuel
Consumption




Formula Fill<In

Rate Fuel
Consumption
456 1hr2min
7.7 0:45
1:53 18

9.3 2:56

1 hr 56 min 20
71.47

Name(s):

2 O [ ] 1 7
B ;
58S




Name(s):

Formula Fill<In

Rate Time ' Fuel
Consumption

4.5 12
8.95 4 hr4 min
6.7 2:54
0.8 19
1:54 18.2
5hr7min 84.9




These are the possible answers...do you know where they belong?
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Name(s):




Teacher Answers:
Sheet 1:

5.85

17.2

12.7
21.4

20

11:35

Name(s):

Sheet 2:

16.9

2:38

8.6

43

22.4

11.52

Sheet 3:

21.02

26.75

7.4

6.62

4:13

6:30

Sheet 4:

25.02

5.93

9.7

10.9

3:11

9:25

Sheet 5:

4.71

5.8

9.6

27.28

10.3

2:42

Sheet 6:

2:40

36.4

19.4

1:56

9.58

16.59




